WHEN TO PLANT THE FALL GARDEN

Vegetable Crops
(SEEDS)

Bush beans
Beets - roots, (leaves)
Carrots
Chinese cabbage
Chard
Cilantro
Collards
Kale
Kohlrabi
Lettuce (leaf)
Mustard greens
Radish
Snow Peas
Spinach
Summer Squash
Turnips — roots, (leaves)

Time to Plant (Seeds)

Mid July — mid August
Mid July — mid August (early Sept)
Early July — early August
Mid July — early August
Mid July — mid August
Mid July - late August
July

Early July — early August
Mid July — mid August
July — late August

Mid July — mid August
July — mid September
Late July — early August
All August

Mid July — early August
Early July — mid August
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Average Days
to Maturity

50 -65

60-75 (30-40)

80-90
50-70
50-60
45-75
80-90
70-80
60-70
40-60
50-60
30-40
50-70
50-60

80-100
40-75 (30-45)
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