WHEN TO PLANT THE FALL GARDEN

Vegetable Crops (SEEDS)	Time to Plant (Seeds)	Average Days to Maturity
Bush beans	Mid July – mid August	50 -65
Beets - roots, (leaves)	Mid July – mid August (early Sept)	60-75 (30-40)
Carrots	Early July – early August	80-90
Chinese cabbage	Mid July – early August	50-70
Chard	Mid July – mid August	50-60
Cilantro	Mid July - late August	45-75
Collards	July	80-90
Kale	Early July – early August	70-80
Kohlrabi	Mid July – mid August	60-70
Lettuce (leaf)	July – late August	40-60
Mustard greens	Mid July – mid August	50-60
Radish	July – mid September	30-40
Snow Peas	Late July – early August	50-70
Spinach	All August	50-60
Summer Squash	Mid July – early August	80-100
Turnips – roots, (leaves)	Early July – mid August	40-75 (30-45)

